
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,685,950

6,720,000

8,040,200

3,469,500

1,193,000

1,630,250

2,885,142

3,697,250

1,248,750

2,316,500

3,845,558

5,708,804

2,745,500

3,315,250

2,767,000

4,856,600

757,000

2,952,000

1,632,000

4,289,250

5,734,650

5,400,000

3,310,500

2,657,500

1,945,500

10,455,450

寄付金納入明細表

7,136,090

6,580,410

4,432,153

1,190,501

532,500

140,500

441,620

2,037,330

61,000

1,160,000

1,149,417

3,102,708

682,100

2,892,000

469,667

2,790,000

1,051,962

1,943,588

450,000

7,779,127

6,944,264

10,408,230

10,129,634

3,316,000

570,000

18,657,938

特別寄付金 合計

出水

阿久根

川内

薩摩川内

串木野

宮之城

大口

伊集院

加世田

枕崎

頴娃

指宿

霧島

国分

国分中央

加治木

姶良

志布志

志布志みなと

串良

鹿屋

鹿屋西

かのや東

きもつき

南九州大崎

鹿児島

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

3,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

4,700

1,795

7,400

3,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

0

0

120,000

24,000

0

0

0

0

65,000

0

0

0

0

132,000

0

46,000

0

63,000

123,000

49,500

76,500

0

0

54,000

52,000

99,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

132,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

120,000

24,000

0

0

0

0

65,000

0

0

0

0

264,000

0

46,000

0

63,000

123,000

49,500

76,500

0

0

54,000

52,000

99,000

13,822,040

13,300,410

12,472,353

4,660,001

1,725,500

1,770,750

3,326,762

5,734,580

1,309,750

3,476,500

4,994,975

8,811,512

3,427,600

6,207,250

3,236,667

7,646,600

1,808,962

4,895,588

2,082,000

12,068,377

12,678,914

15,808,230

13,440,134

5,973,500

2,515,500

29,113,388
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,228,650

12,532,850

5,809,500

7,729,200

3,348,500

3,950,000

4,488,600

3,166,500

2,012,000

6,385,600

6,332,500

1,254,700

9,846,250

8,511,200

5,085,000

4,304,450

1,993,000

890,500

443,500

23,809,000

14,874,250

9,880,500

5,612,000

6,173,500

1,626,000

2,338,824

寄付金納入明細表

15,432,984

11,300,617

3,030,000

14,994,049

6,704,000

12,494,100

3,002,500

6,949,452

5,004,500

9,945,959

6,048,000

262,400

27,319,290

24,646,807

14,705,394

6,171,039

6,170,420

1,819,840

55,000

9,137,988

14,653,815

12,294,217

2,020,000

6,180,503

1,650,000

5,726,376

特別寄付金 合計

鹿児島南

鹿児島西

鹿児島東南

鹿児島中央

鹿児島西南

鹿児島城西

鹿児島東

鹿児島北

鹿児島サザンウインド

奄美

奄美中央

奄美瀬戸内

延岡

延岡東

延岡中央

日向

日向東

日向中央

門川

宮崎

宮崎西

宮崎北

宮崎南

宮崎中央

宮崎東

西都

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

7,000

3,000

4,000

1,000

3,000

10,151

5,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

3,000

10,000

10,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

3,000

100,000

252,000

0

108,000

0

54,000

0

0

26,000

100,000

0

54,000

187,500

0

50,000

20,000

14,500

6,500

0

495,000

510,000

288,000

110,000

127,500

34,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

160,000

0

155,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

普通

100,000

452,000

0

108,000

0

54,000

0

0

26,000

100,000

0

54,000

347,500

0

205,000

20,000

14,500

6,500

0

495,000

510,000

298,000

110,000

127,500

34,000

0

23,661,634

23,833,467

8,839,500

22,723,249

10,052,500

16,444,100

7,491,100

10,115,952

7,016,500

16,331,559

12,380,500

1,517,100

37,165,540

33,158,007

19,790,394

10,475,489

8,163,420

2,710,340

498,500

32,946,988

29,528,065

22,174,717

7,632,000

12,354,003

3,276,000

8,065,200
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,548,900

4,478,250

2,911,400

6,075,665

2,089,150

7,463,800

7,542,600

5,465,500

4,405,000

5,415,750

2,050,900

1,322,000

84,000

0

311,738,593

寄付金納入明細表

2,950,800

7,702,124

598,914

14,141,680

1,104,950

14,019,591

10,177,000

7,756,900

5,675,650

1,758,500

4,856,224

2,021,350

207,000

478,500

397,217,172

特別寄付金 合計

佐土原

高鍋

えびの

小林

小林中央

都城

都城北

都城西

都城中央

日南

日南中央

串間

2730ジャパンカレントロータリーEクラブ

2730その他

合計

(半)

(年)

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

0

3,000

3,000

3,000

1,000

2,000

0

0

0

67,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26,000

0

0

3,534,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

657,000

普通

0

67,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26,000

0

0

4,191,500

4,499,700

12,180,374

3,510,314

20,217,345

3,194,100

21,483,391

17,719,600

13,222,400

10,080,650

7,174,250

6,907,124

3,343,350

291,000

478,500

708,955,765
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